7/30/2021

(https://digilocker.gov.in/)

ROLL NO

DigiLocker Issued Certificates are legally valid as per the IT Act, 2000

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

CBSE XII 2021 Result

yDigiLocker

PO A
< 2
fix F

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (CLASS Xil) RESULTS 2021

CANDIDATE NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
FATHER'S NAME

SCHOOL NAME

S.CODE

301

027

028

030

048

034

500

502

503

SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE
HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
HIND MUSIC.VOCAL
WORK EXPERIENCE
PHY & HEALTH EDUCA

GENERAL STUDIES

25650502
PRITISH YADAV
REKHA YADAV

BHUPENDRA SINGH
BLUE BIRDS INTNL SCH MANDI DHANAURA J P

NGR UP
TH PRAC./IA/PROJ.
053 019
047 018
057 019
034 018
055 029
019 064

RESULT : PASS

TOTAL

072

065

076

052

084

083

GRADE

Cc2

C2

B1

D2

B1

D2

A2

A1

A2

Get your Authentic Marksheet

R.L. - Result Later (Your result is under preparation and it will be declared soon)
N.E. - Not Eligible
R.W. - Result Withheld
SJD - Subjudice
COMP - Compartment

ABST - Absent

N.R. - Not Registered

UFM - Unfair Means

XXXX - Appeared for Improvement

Disclaimer: Neither DigiLocker nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published here.

The results published here are for immediate information to the examinees. Get your authentic marksheet from DigiLocker.
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